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000049278 Roof Replacement 14,047 02/23/2024

000048408 Solar Power Syste 20,000 10/13/2023

000045987 Roof Replacement 9,700 11/28/2022

16947 RELOCATE 100 05/10/2000

HX Base Yr

191 SE CRAIG AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,214 83.3544 93.36 113,339 1960 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1020

BAS 1,020 100 1,020 61,898

FCP 480 25 120 7,282

FOP 24 30 7 425

FOP 80 30 24 1,457

FOP 144 30 43 2,609

1,748 1,214 73,670

BAS= W12 FOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W18 S34 E6 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E
24 N14 FOP= E4 FCP= E24 N20 W24 S20$ N20 W4 S20$ N20$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 150

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 400

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

1,150

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH75.00 130.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


